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Textbook: Matter & Interactions, 3rd Edition, by Chabay and Sherwood, Wiley 

 

Chapter Homework Assignment Quiz or Exam date 

(14). Electric Field All examples worked out by 

author as well as all exercises 

and questions in chapter. 

Friday, May 30. 

(16). Electric Field of  

         Distributed Charges 

All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Monday, June 2. 

Exam 1 Chapters (14) & (16) Wednesday, June 4. 

(17). Electric Potential All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Friday, June 6. 

(18). Magnetic Field All examples, exercises, and 

questions 

Monday, June 9. 

Exam 2 Chapters (17) & (18) Wednesday, June 11. 

(19). Electric Field & Circuits All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Friday, June 13. 

(20). Circuit Elements All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Monday, June 16. 

Exam 3 Chapters (19) & (20) Wednesday, June 18. 

(21). Magnetic Force All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Friday, June 20. 

(22). Patterns of Field in  

         Space 

All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Monday, June 23. 

Exam 4 Chapters (21) & (22) Wednesday, June 25. 

(23). Faraday’s Law All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Friday, June 27. 

(24). Electromagnetic  

         Radiation 

All examples, exercises, and 

questions. 

Monday, June 30. 

Exam 5 Chapters (23) & (24) Wednesday, July 2. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


